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Project: Recruitment of a Construction Surveillance Officer  Tender No: T2025-08 

Contact Person: Miki Poole  Closing Date: 17/12/2024 Time: 2:00pm 

 

Opening 
Order 

Electronic (E) or        

Hard Copy (HC) 

Company Name  Apparent Amount 
Tendered 

1 

E AI Civil Design Pty Ltd   

2 

E Ausling   

3 E 

Barker Ryan Stewart Pty Limited   

4 E 

Damage Control Project Management Pty Ltd   

5 E 

Engenicom Pty Ltd   

6 E 

Ikigai Contractors Pty Ltd   

7 E 

Ingenium Advisory Pty Ltd   

8 E 

Living Infrastructure Pty Ltd   

9 E 

Orion Consulting Engineers Pty Ltd   

10 E 

Premier Engineering and Project Planning Pty Ltd   

11 E 

Professional Engineering Service Pty Ltd   
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12 E 

Projence Pty Ltd   

13 E 

Rp Infrastructure Pty Ltd   

14 E 

Sutra Services Pty Ltd   

15 E 

Tk Business Group Pty Ltd   

16 E 

Xaa Corporation Pty Ltd   

 
 

Date Opened: 17/12/2024 Time: 2:02pm Name (Print): Craig Wade  Signed: Craig Wade 

Note:  Name (Print): Melissa Gorsuch  Signed: Melissa Gorsuch 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
Tenderers Details from submission for contact list 
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Opening 
Order 

Tenders - Company 
Name  

Email Address Contact Name  Phone 

1 

AI Civil Design Pty Ltd  marko@alcivildesign.com.au 
331 Coal Point Rd Coal Point, New South Wales 
2283 Australia 

Marko Misikic 0466253917 

2 

Ausling  rob@ausling.com.au 
35 Matthew Flinders Dr Port Macquarie, New 
South Wales 2444 Australia 

Robert Ausling 0427430610 

3 
Barker Ryan Stewart Pty 
Limited  

mail@brs.com.au 
12 Century Cct Baulkham Hills, New South Wales 
2153 Australia 

Kristy Stephensen 02 9659 0005 

4 
Damage Control Project 
Management Pty Ltd  

john@dcpm.com.au 
Carraway St Kelvin Grove, Queensland 4059 
Australia 

John Tuxworth 0468 925 067 

5 

Engenicom Pty Ltd  tenders@engenicom.com.au 
5/432 Hunter St Newcastle, New South Wales 
2300 Australia 

Wilfred Lanser 0477108811 

6 

Ikigai Contractors Pty Ltd  info@ikigaicontractors.com.au 
3 Sunrise Ave Terrigal, New South Wales 2260 
Australia 

Tom Hardiman 0419205788 

7 
Ingenium Advisory Pty 
Ltd  

ben.crooks@railplanning.com.au 
223 Liverpool St Darlinghurst, New South Wales 
2010 Australia 

Ben Crooks 0424359590 

8 
Living Infrastructure Pty 
Ltd  

paul.leonard@livinginfrastructure.com.au 
29 Elouera Dr Sapphire Beach, New South Wales 
2450 Australia 

Paul Leonard 0488762515 

9 
Orion Consulting 
Engineers Pty Ltd  

m.fahmy@theoriongroup.au 
12 Century Cct Baulkham Hills, New South Wales 
2153 Australia 

Mina Fahmy 0409088545 

10 
Premier Engineering and 
Project Planning Pty Ltd  

brendan.howard@premierplanning.com.au 
3 Premier Dr Cundletown, New South Wales 
2430 Australia 

Brendan Howard 0447 065 766 
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11 
Professional Engineering 
Service Pty Ltd  

chris.vine@pes.net.au 
53 Rose Ave Wheeler Heights, New South Wales 
2097 Australia 

Chris Vine 0431 282 992 

12 

Projence Pty Ltd  projects@projence.com.au 
165 Lambton Rd Broadmeadow, New South 
Wales 2292 Australia 

Gavin Heydon 

 

+61435510718 

13 

Rp Infrastructure Pty Ltd  submissions@rpinfrastructure.com.au 
l25/179 Turbot St Brisbane City, Queensland 
4000 Australia 

Christina O'rourke 03 9012 7852 

14 

Sutra Services Pty Ltd  info@sutraservices.com.au 10 Andes St Truganina, Victoria 3029 Australia Rajan Humagai 0424808912 

15 

Tk Business Group Pty 
Ltd  

michael.kammoun@tkbgroup.com.au 
level 49/8 Parramatta Sq Parramatta, New South 
Wales 2150 Australia 

Michael 
Kammoun 

0401548747 

16 

Xaa Corporation Pty Ltd  xaacorp@mail.com 
411 Fitzroy St Dubbo, New South Wales 2830 
Australia 

Max Da Costa 0404050741 

 


